To solve �eld cleaning needs, INNO offers the
OTDR Cleaning Kit. This product provides
a complete selection of �ber optic cleaning
products for �eld cleaning of connector end-
faces in a convenient carrying case.
   Features
    Convenient nylon carrying case
    Carrying case offers big room for additional cleaning

⑤
Sale Model
Ordering Information
Description
OY01A-13-01-01-BNYLON CARRYING CASETK01-CC01
OY01A-13-01-01-BCLEANER STICKS (1.25MM)TK01-CS01
OY01A-13-01-01-B
OY01A-13-01-01-BNONE-CLICK CLEANER SC/ST/FC (2.50MM）TK01-OC02
CLEANER STICKS (2.50MM)TK01-CS02
TK01-OC01 ONE-CLICK CLEANER LC/MU (1.25MM）
OY01A-13-01-01-B
OY01A-13-01-01-BFIBER LAUNCH BOX FL-XXX-XX(a)
REEL-TYPE OPTIC FIBER CONNECTOR CLEANERTK01-RC01
TK01-CP01 FIBER-WASH MX PRECISION CLEANER
Launch Cable
Length:
CL1: 100m
CL2: 300m